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Adriaansen, Thomas Roger Therese Connerlly of Greece July 4 6 4
Alborn, Sally Jo Frank Colarocco Aug 8 1 1
Allen, Douglas Matthew Judith Edna Lonneville Oct 16 13 1
Allen, Karen Dan Baker Aug 29 6 4
Appleton, Mary Victor Smith of Palmyra Aug 15 6 4
Authurton, Deborah Lynn Mark Anthony Van DeMortel June 27 7 1
Baker, Allen Karen Allen Aug 29 6 4
Baker, Joyce Annetta James William Thomas Aug 29 6 1
Baker, Susan Ellaine David Loyd Narrow Dec 11 13 1
Bassage, Jill Ann Dennis Mercer Oct 16 12 4
Bavis, Sue Gerald Smith of Macedon Aug 1 7 4
Beach, Rhonda Lee Mark Boehmler of Palmyra May 9 7 1
Beahan, Allegra Ann Jame Lavoie Nov 6 13 1
Beebe, Kevin Beth Priest of Macedon July 25 6 5
Blankenberg, Daniel John Dinah Buckland Sept 26 12 1
Blankenberg, Vickie Lee Rodney James Bliss of Newark Aug 29 6 4
Bliss, Rodney J Vickie Lee Blankenburg of Palmyra Aug 29 6 5
Blotzer, MIchael J Linda L Curtis of Marion Oct 9 12 4
Boehmler, Mark Rhonda Lee Beach of Palmyra May 9 7 1
Boerman, Daniel Cheryl Mullin of Marion Mar 7 11 1
Boerman, David Marinus Ann Louise Coniff Sept 19 5 1
Boone, Velda Jean Jeffrey Dale Fernaays formerly of Oregon Jan 4 13 1
Braun, Karen Jean David Reed of Iowa July 18 6 4
Brooks, Allan Jean Naeye of Marion Aug 8 6 5
Buckland, Dinah Daniel John Blankenberg of Macedon Sept 26 12 1
Bucknam, Michele Louise Kenneth Scott Freeman of Walden, NY Aug 8 6 1
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Bugg, Jeanne Jeff Green of Palmyra June 27 7 3
Bumpus, Laurie Catherine Paul Andrew Lechnowsky of Rochester July 4 5 4
Bush, Kelwin Paul Mary Ellen Jones of Palmyra Feb 22 5 1
Button, William C Cindy L. Madsen June 20 6 4
Casella, Laurie Ann Andrew Marvin MIner Sept 26 12 4
Cha, Munja Phillip Cecil Hyland of Walworth June 20 6 1
Chace, Jim Shirley Hammond Sept 5 6 1
Chase, Katherine Shippen William Wald Young of PIttsford June 6 5 1
Chudyk, Robert Thomas Jodi Ann Lester of Palmyra July 18 6 4
Cleary, Michael J. Carla J. Everdyke Sept 19 5 4
Coniff, Ann Louise David Marinus Boerman Sept 5 1
Connelly, Therese Thomas Roger Adriaansen of Marion July 4 7 4
Cook, Charles Eugenie Taber of Macedon Aug 1 7 1
Craft, Mark Cheryl Ann Enos Oct 16 12 4
Curtis, Linda L Michael J. Blotzer Oct 9 12 4
Dandino, Dan Brenda Wiegert of Macedon Aug 1 6 4
Dennett, Charles R Katherine E. Hughes Sept 26 12 4
Denniston, John Michael Maureen Ann Alvin Oct 16 12 1
DePew, Victoria L Brian Monckton Sept 5 6 4
DeWispelaere, Thomas Jay Kathy Ann Green of Maine June 6 5 3
Dixon, Jr. Robert John Joni Ann Wilson of Palmyra Oct 23 12 4
Dohse, Jeffery Craig Sally Lynn Hamilton of Batavia Sep. 12 5 1
Drews, Wendy Guy Millerd of Palmyra June 13 5 1
Dudarchik, Thomas M Kathleen Marie McClurg Dec 4 13 1
East, Thomas A. Deborah Lynn Nielson of Palmyra May 23 5 1
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Eaton, Kenneth Shari Scrooby both of Palmyra July 25 7 1
Elvin, Maureen Ann John Michael Denniston Oct 16 12 1
Enos, Cheryl Ann Mark Craft Oct. 16 12 4
Evans, Ken Eileen Jung of Marion Aug 1 7 1
Everdyke, Carla J. Michael J. Cleary of Macedon Sept 19 5 4

Farnsworth, Lynda Mae
of Palmyra married Robert Allen Louis of
Brantingham Jan 4 13 1

Feerick, Patricia Marjorie Barry Arthur Nash of Palmyra Oct 9 12 1
Fehr, Wendy Suzanne Jesse H. Rourk of Hanahan, S.C. May 2 5 1

Fernaays, Jeffery Dale
Formerly of Walworth married Velda Jean
Boone of Oregon Jan 4 13 1

Filk, Elizabeth Mark Fleming of Walworth July 11 5 1
Fischer, Beth John Tartaglia of Connectictu Aug 15 6 1
Fleming, Mark Elizabeth Flik of Walworth July 11 5 1
Fox, Roger Alan Fox Anna Mae Magee Nov 20 13 1
Freeman, Kenneth Scott Michele Louise Bucknam Aug 8 6 1
Geldorf, Bruce John Shiela Ann Hanagan of Palmyra Aug 22 7 1
Ginett, Thomas Amelia Titus Sept. 5 6 4
Gorman, Nancy Kay Donald Sinclair Feb 1 5 1
Gray, James R. Lynn Dianna Nulton Nov. 20 12 4
Green, Jeff Jennie Bugg of Cananadaigua June 27 7 3
Green, Kathy Ann Thomas Jay DeWispelaere of Marion June 6 5 3
Halsey, Robert Sandra Wyse of VIctor Apr 25 9 4
Hamilton, Sally Lynn Jeffery Craig Dohse of Palmyra Sept 12 5 1
Hammond, Janice Ilene Robert Frances Ryano of Macedon July 4 7 1
Hammond, Shirley Jim Chace Sept. 5 6 1
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Hanagan, Shiela Ann Bruce John Geldorf of Marion Aug. 22 7 1
Hand, Jr. Gerald Susan Ann Vanderlinde Sept. 26 12 1
Hayden, Carolyn Anne Richard Pickett of Palmyra July 4 6 1
Hoad, James Robert Janet DIane Kemp of Macedon June 20 7 1
Horosko, Kathleen Marie David Aaron Kuehnert of Macedon Apr. 4 13 4
Hoyt, Carolyn Geroge W. Sutton Aug 15 6 1
Hughes, Katherine E Charles R. Dennett Sept. 26 12 4
Huntley, Linda James W. Verplank of Marion July 18 6 1
Hutter, Patricia Roger Shaner of Palmyra Aug 1 6 4
Hyland, Philip Cecil Munja Cha of Seoul, Korea June 20 6 1
Jones, Mary Ellen Kelwin Paul Bush of Palmyra Feb. 22 5 1
Jung, Eileen Ken Evans of Utah Aug 1 7 1
Kelly, Danny Thomas Margaret Susan Polle of Macedon May 9 5 1
Kemp, Jane Diane James Robert Hoad of E. Palmyra June 20 7 1
King, Susan Carol Kurt Adam Manske of Palmyra July 4 6 4
Kuehnert, David Aaron Kathleen Marie Horosko of VIctor Apr. 4 13 4
Lavoie, Dennis James Allegra Ann Beahan Nov 6 13 1
Lester, Jodi Ann Robert Thomas Chudyk of East Rochester July 18 6 1
Lewis, Darrel Robin Weis of Marion Aug 1 6 1
Lonneville, Judith Edna Douglas Matthew Allen Oct 16 13 1

Louis, Robert Allen
of Brantingham, NY married Lynda Mae
Farnsworth of Palmyra Jan 4 13 1

Madsen, Cindy L William C. Button June 20 6 5
Magee, Anna Mae Roger Alan Fox Nov 20 12 1
Manske, Kurt Adam Susan Carol King July 4 6 4
McClurg, Kathleen Marie Thomas Mark Dudarchik Dec 4 13 1
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McFarland, Sherry Lee Timothy P. Stanton Dec 18 13 1
McNaney, Barbara Ann Brian Douglas Starkweather both of Palmyra Oct 9 12 4
Means, Glenn David Joan Lynette Pierce of Palmyra Oct. 3 12 4
Mercer, Dennis Jill Ann Bassage of Palmyra Oct. 16 12 4
Millerd, Guy Wendy Drews of Palmyra June 13 5 1
Miner, Andrew Laurie Ann Casella Sept. 26 12 4
Minier, Adora Laurence Sherman Aug 15 7 3
Monckton, Brian Victoria L. DePew of Palmyra Sept. 5 6 4
Mullin, Cheryl Daniel Boerman of Marion Mar 7 11 1
Murray, Theresa Marie James S. Parkinson Dec 25 12 2
Naeye, Jean Allan Brooks of Macedon Aug 8 6 5
Narrow, David Loyd Susan Ellaine Baker Dec 11 13 2
Nash, Barry Arthur Patricia Majorie Feerick Oct 9 12 1
Nielson, Deborah Lynn Thomas A. East of Marion May 23 5 1
Nulton, Lynn Diana James Robert Gray Nov 20 12 4
Parkinson, James S. Theresa Marie Murray Dec 25 12 2
Pickett, Richard Carolyn Anne Hayden of Walworth July 4 6 1
Pierce, Joan Lynette Glenn David MEans Oct 3 12 4
Polle, Margaret Susan Danny Thomas Kelly of Macedon May 9 5 1
Priest, Beth Kevin Beebee of Fairport July 25 6 5
Rayno, Robert Frances Janice Ilene Hammond of Palmyra July 4 6 1
Reed, David Karen Braun of Palmyra July 18 6 4
Richardson, Maureen Catherine John Peter Weber Oct 3 12 1
Rourk, Jesse H. Wendy Feher formerly of Palmyra May 2 5 1
Sahba, Magnolia Edward J. Sharp of Macedon Aug 1 6 1
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Salisbury, Denise David Cameron VanZile of Pittsford June 20 5 3
Schell II, Drue Edward Patricia Ann Mastracco July 4 5 1
Schell, Patricia Ann Drue Edward Schell II of Palmyra July 4 5 1
Scrooby, Shari Kenneth Eaton both of Palmyra July 25 7 1
Shaner, Roger Patricia Hutter of Rochester Aug 1 6 5
Sharpe, Edward J. Magnolia Sahba of Louisiana Aug 1 6 1
Sherman, Laurence Adora Minier of Palmyra Aug 15 7 3
Sinclair, Donald Nancy Kay Gorman Feb 1 5 1
Smith, Gerald Sue Bavis of Palmyra Aug 1 7 4
Smith, Victor Mary Appleton Aug 15 6 4
Stanton, Timothy P Sherry Lee McFarland Dec 18 13 1
Starkweather, Brian Barbara Ann McNaney both of Palmyra Oct 9 12 3
Sutton, George W. Carolyn Hoyt of East Rochester Aug 15 6 1
Taber, Eugenie Charles Cook of Palmyra Aug 1 7 1
Tartaglia, John Beth Fischer of Marion Aug 15 6 1
Thomas, James William Joyce Annetta Baker of Macedon Aug 29 6 1
Titus, Amelia Thomas Ginett Sep. 5 6 4
VanDeMortel, Mark Anthony Deborah Lynn Nielson of Palmyra June 27 7 1
VandenBerg, Lonette Brian John Seely of Macedon Mar 7 11 4
Vanderlinde, Susan Ann Gerald Hand Jr. Sept. 26 12 1
VanZile, David Cameron Denise Marie Salisbury of Macedon June 20 5 3
VerPlank, James W. Linda J. Huntley July 18 6 1
Weber, John Peter Maureen Catherine Richardson of Palmyra Oct 3 12 1
Weis, Robin Darrel Lewis of Florida Aug 1 6 1
Wiegert, Brenda David Dandino of Lyons Aug 1 6 4
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Wilson, Joni Ann Robert John Dixon Jr. Oct 23 12 4
Wyse, Sandra Robert Halsey of Palmyra Apr 25 9 4
Young, William Wald Katherine Shippen Chase of Palmyra June 6 5 1


